

City of Racine

City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 0058-20 Version: A Name:

Type: Communication Status: Filed

File created: 1/24/2020 In control: Public Safety and Licensing Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/28/2020

Title: Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Coe on behalf of the Public Safety and Licensing

Committee requesting the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the

formal expression of concern (1st District).

Recommendation of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee on 01-28-2020: That the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District), be Deferred.

Recommendation of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee on 03-10-2020: That the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District), be Deferred.

Recommendation of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee on 07-28-2020: That the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District), be Received and Filed.

Fiscal Note: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: , , , , , ,

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|---------------------------------------|--------------------|--------|
| 7/28/2020 | Α | Public Safety and Licensing Committee | Received and Filed | |
| 3/10/2020 | Α | Public Safety and Licensing Committee | Deferred | |
| 1/28/2020 | Α | Public Safety and Licensing Committee | Deferred | |

Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Coe on behalf of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee requesting the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District).

Recommendation of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee on 01-28-2020: That the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District), be Deferred.

File #: 0058-20, Version: A

Recommendation of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee on 03-10-2020: That the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District), be Deferred.

Recommendation of the Public Safety and Licensing Committee on 07-28-2020: That the appearance of Micah Tharpe, agent for 509 Social Lounge at 509 6th Street, pursuant to a formal expression of concern and also requesting consideration of rescinding the formal expression of concern (1st District), be Received and Filed.

Fiscal Note: N/A